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W :‘1 KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report Print Date : 18/05/2021 Print Time : 10:30:59
Customer Id; 001 Customer Name : 415 dinsyumuaduinisdnelseandneiadual Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/9286/9286011415
Service Type: 02  swnmadwigddwdou (Salary) Type: Credit
Effective Date: 18/05/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref, SMS Email
Bank A/C No. Name No.
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13 006 9280007319 wifea womdnd =
Grand Total

End of Report

Tran Amount

1,712.00
4,200.00
4,200.00
2,400.00
3,300.00
2,400.00
2,100.00
4,900.00
2,100.00
2,343.00
3,000.00
800,00
4,030.00
37,485.00



